2 MAR 11 AM10:51	ATE 3205	Vol <u>M02</u> Page 1	4227
MADELYN CHURCH		STATE OF OREGON,)
LUA LABITAL ST		•	ss.
RIO VISTA CH. 9457/ Grantor's Name and Address			
BRETTA PELLESCHE			
Y331 GARY ST KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603			
Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED FOR		
* BRETT A PELLESCHI	RECORDER'S USE		
4331 GARY ST KINNATH FALLS OR 97603		State of Oregon, County of	
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	: 	Recorded 03/11/2002 /0:5/, Vol M02, Pg / 4 2 2 7-28	
		Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ 2 600 # of Pgs _ 2	
		ree \$ 26 # 01 Fgs _ 2	eputy.
BA	RGAIN AND SALE DE	ED	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that M.	ADELYN C	HURCH	
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaft	ter stated, does hereby	grant, bargain, sell and convey unt	0,
BRETT ALEXANDER PELLESC	HI		,
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succ itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in a	essors and assigns, all any way appertaining.	situated in KLAMATH	County,
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: LOT 3 TRACT 133 2-SCENT	C VALLEY, A	CCORDING VOTHE O	OF FRANK ME
PLAT THEREOF ON FILE IN T	THE OFFICE	E OF THE COUNTY C	ZZ R M
KLATIATH COUNTY, OREGON	·/,		
IN VOL. MOI PAGE 11510			
·			
			Q.
	ICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPT	•	
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this to	ransfer, stated in term	s of dollars, is \$	^① However, the
actual consideration consists of or includes other prope	erty or value given or	promised which is \square part of the $ otin $	Ithe whole (indicate
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols of, In construing this deed, where the context so re			ical changes shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation	ons and to individuals	L	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has exec grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be significant.	cuted this instrument a gned and its seal, if a	on 1777 Cy 200 200 on visit of the pe	rson duly authorized
to do so by order of its board of directors.	7///	delin & Churc	201
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES	SCRIBED IN	augne-Male	W
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE	he Person		
ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH T PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPR AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING	OVED USES		
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.			
STATE OF OREGON, Cour	nty of) ss.	
This instrument was	acknowledged before	e me on	
This instrument was	acknowledged before	e me on	,
by		See AHached	}
as		Dec HITTOCKIA	- /
OI			
·	Notary Pu	blic for Oregon	
	•	ission expires	

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

County of SOLANO	SS.
	J
on MARCH 6, 2002 , before me,*	*CRISTINA PARKS*
Date	Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public")
ersonally appeared *MADELYN E. CE	IURCH* Name(s) of Signer(s)
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	personally known to me proved to me on the basis of satisfactions.
	evidence
	to be the person whose name() is
	subscribed to the within instrument
	acknowledged to me that he/she/thewexec
	the same in his/her/their author capacity(i gg), and that by his/her/h
CRISTINA PARKS	signature(*) on the instrument the person(*)
Commission # 1235469	the entity upon behalf of which the person
Notary Public - California & Solano County	acted, executed the instrument.
My Comm. Biplies Sep 24, 2003	WITNESS my band and official soal.
Diago Matago Cool Abour	STOWNA VANOS
Place Notary Seal Above	Signature of Notary Public
OP	TIONAL -
	 it may prove valuable to persons relying on the docume d reattachment of this form to another document.
escription of Attached Document	
itle or Type of Document: ************************************	ALE DEED*
STATE: OREGON COUNTY:	KLAMATH
ocument Date: <u>MARCH 6, 2002</u>	Number of Pages:1_
igner(s) Other Than Named Above:N/A_	
apacity(ies) Claimed by Signer	
61100 10 10000	RIGHT THUMBI
Individual	OF SIGNE
Corporate Officer — Title(s):	
Other: GRANTOR	
Partner — Limited General Attorney in Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator	